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2015 PUBLIC WOLF PROGRAMS 
Wolf Haven International 

 
UNIVERSITY PARK LIBRARY 
Sat. Jan. 10/ 2pm 
FREE 
2 Sandburg Way 
Irvine, CA 
949.786.4863 
 
ENVIRONMENTAL NATURE CENTER 
Thurs. Jan. 29/ 6pm 
$5 - $8 
1601 16th St. 
Newport Beach, CA 
949.645.8489 
 
DANA POINT LIBRARY 
Sun. Feb. 01/ 2pm 
FREE 
133841 Niguel Rd. 
Dana Point, CA 
949.496.5517 
 
ADVENTURE 16 
*Special Program* 
With California Wolf Center 
Wed. Feb. 04/ 7pm 
FREE 
4620 Alvarado Canyon Rd. 
San Diego, CA  
619.283.2374 
 
LAGUNA BEACH LIBRARY 
Wed Feb. 11/ 3:30pm 
FREE 
363 Glenneyre St. 
Laguna Beach, CA 
949.497.1733 
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2015 PUBLIC WOLF PROGRAMS 
Wolf Haven International 

 
WILDLIFE SOCIETY / UC SANTA BARBARA 
Mon. Feb. 23/ 1pm 
FREE 
On the UCSB Campus 
Santa Barbara, CA  
Room # to be determined 
818.302.9494 
 
OASIS SENIOR & COMMUNITY CENTER 
Wed. March 04/ 2pm 
FREE 
801 Narcissus Avenue 
Corona del Mar, CA  
949.718.1822 
 
FOUNTAIN VALLEY LIBRARY 
Tues.  March 10/ 4pm 
FREE 
17635 Los Alamos St. 
Fountain Valley, CA 
714.962.1324 
 
REI-NORTHRIDGE 
Wed. March 11/ 7pm 
FREE 
18605 Devonshire St. 
Los Angeles, CA 
818.831.5555 
 
REI-ARCADIA 
Thurs. March 12/ 7pm 
FREE 
214 N. Santa Anita Ave. 
Arcadia, CA 
626.447.1062 
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REI-MANHATTAN BEACH 
Wed. March 18/ 7pm 
FREE 
31800 Rosecrans Ave. 
Manhattan Beach, CA 
310.727,0728 
 
REI-TUSTIN 
Thurs., March 19/ 7pm 
FREE 
The Market Place 
2962 El Camino Real 
Tustin, CA 
714.505.0205 
 
O’NEILL REGIONAL PARK 
Sat. March 21/ 7pm 
FREE 
30892 Trabuco Canyon Rd. 
Trabuco Canyon, CA 
949.923.2257 
 
LA PALMA LIBRARY 
Tues. March 24/ 6:30pm 
FREE 
7842 Walker Street 
La Palma, CA 
714.523.8585 
 
LAGUNA CANYON CONSERVANCY 
Thurs. March 26/ 6:30pm 
Donation 
384 Legion Street 
Laguna Beach CA  
949.497.8324 
 
 
Interested in scheduling a wolf presentation at your location? Contact Skie Bender at 
skiebend@gmail.com or call 714.336.5798. 
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